OBRA THER-
MAL POWER PRO-

JECT OBRA-SONEBHADRA
TERM E- TENDER NOTICE
NAME OF WORK : Operation
& Routine Checking of BEML
D-80A-12 & BD-155 Dozers of
Coal Handl ing Plant
'B'TPS,Obra TENDER NO. : T
-25/SE- II/BTPS/CHPOD/2018-
19 ESTIMATED COST OF
WORK : Rs. 3,17,016.00 (Rs.
Three Lac Seventeen
Thousand Sixteen Only) LAST
DATE AND TIME FOR SUB-
MISSION OF E- BIDS (TECH-
NICAL AND FINANCIAL) AT
E- PROCUREMENT WEBSITE
https://etender.up.nic.in :
20.12.2018 up to 17:00 hrs.
LAST DATE AND TIME FOR
SUBMISSION OF TENDER
FEE AND EMD : 21.12.2018 up
to 17:00 hrs. DATE AND TIME

[...]

Engineer-II, 'B'TPS, Obra,
Sonebhadra ADDRESS FOR
COMMUNICATION : Office of
Superintending  Engineer-Il,
'B'TPS, Obra, Sonebhadra
E-MAIL ADDRESS : sameerb-
hatnagar16@gmail.com BID
DOCUMENT COST : Rs.
590.00 (WITH GST) (Rs. Five
Hundred Ninety Only)
EARNEST MONEY :  Rs.
6,500.00 (Rs. Six Thousand
Five Hundred Only) Note: -
Tender specification is   avail-
able on e-tender website
https:/ /etender.up.nic. in
Tenders will be accepted
online only.  SUPERINTEND-
ING ENGINEER -II     OBRA
THERMAL POWER
STATION, OBRA,
SONEBHADRA-231219
Notice Inviting e-Bid e-Tender